
The Director and Staff
ICAR-Central Plantation Crops Research Institute

Kasaragod

cordially invite you to the 

105th FOUNDATION DAY CELEBRATIONS & FARMERS’ MEET
Tuesday, 5 January 2021 (9.30 am)

P J Hall, ICAR-CPCRI, Kasaragod

Dr. A. K. Singh
Deputy Director General (Hort. Science), ICAR, New Delhi

has kindly consented to deliver the 
Foundation Day Lecture

Dr. N. M. Nayar
Formerly Director, ICAR-CPCRI

has kindly consented to deliver the 
First Dr. K. V. Ahamed Bavappa Memorial Lecture

Dr. Anitha Karun
Director

Sri Rajmohan Unnithan
Hon’ble MP (Lok Sabha), Kasaragod 

has kindly consented to be the Chief Guest 

Sri N. A. Nellikunnu
Hon’ble MLA, Kasaragod 

will preside over the function

Smt. Baby Balakrishnan
District Panchayat President, Kasaragod 

will be the Guest of Honour 



ICAR-CENTRAL PLANTATION CROPS RESEARCH INSTITUTE

105TH FOUNDATION DAY CELEBRATIONS & FARMERS’ MEET
5 January 2021, PJ Hall

Programme

0930

0945

1000

1020

1040

1045

1050

1100

1130

1135
1140
1150
1205
1215
1220

1230
1235 

Welcome 

Foundation Day Address

Dr. K. V. Ahamed Bavappa Memorial Lecture

Felicitations 

Presentation of Institute Awards

Exchange of MoA with Dr. YSR Horticultural 
University 
Release of Products 
 
Release of Publications 

Vote of thanks
Tea Break

Farmers’ Meet
Lighting the lamp by the dignitaries
ICAR Song
Invocation
Welcome
Presidential Address
Inauguration
Address by Guest of Honour
Felicitations
Distribution of critical inputs

Vote of thanks 
National Antem

Dr. Anitha Karun
Act. Director, ICAR-CPCRI
Dr. A. K. Singh
Deputy Director General (Hort. Science), ICAR, New Delhi
Dr. N. M. Nayar
Formerly Director, ICAR-CPCRI
Dr. Jelfina C. Alouw
Executive Director, International Coconut Community, Jakarta
Smt. G. Jayalakshmi, IAS
Chairman, Coconut Development Board, Kochi
Dr. Venkatesh N. Hubballi
Director, Directorate of Cashewnut and Cocoa Development, Kochi
Dr. Homey Cheriyan
Director, Directorate of Arecanut and Spices Development, 
Kozhikode
Dr. B. K. Pandey
ADG (Hort. Science), ICAR, New Delhi
Dr. A. K. Singh
Deputy Director General (Hort. Science), ICAR, New Delhi
Dr. T. Janakiram, Vice Chancellor & Dr. YSR HU and
Dr. Anitha Karun, Director, ICAR-CPCRI 
(i)  Detection system for red palm weevil infestation
(ii) Coconut Sap Chiller
(i) Cocoa Notebook (English & Kannada)
(ii) Coconut Planting Material Production (English & Kannada)
(iii) Scientific method of cultivation of arecanut (Assamese)
(iv) Scientific method of cultivation of coconut (Assamese)
Dr. K. Muralidharan, Act. HoD, Social Sciences

Dr. Anitha Karun, Director
Sri N. A. Nellikunnu, Hon’ble MLA, Kasaragod
Sri Rajmohan Unnithan, Hon’ble MP (Lok Sabha), Kasaragod
Smt. Baby Balakrishnan, President, District Grama Panchayat, Kasaragod
Sri Prasanth P. V., Programme Executive, Akashvani, Kannur

Dr. C. Thamban, Principal Scientist, ICAR-CPCRI

Join us in the You Tube :  https://bit.ly/3b3FQzi

Management of Thanjavur wilt (3 farmers)
Management of leaf eating caterpillar (2 farmers)
Coconut climbing devices (5 SC youths)
Coconut sap chiller
Release of ‘Thengum Tanalum’ (Audio CD based on Akashvani programme)
Release of Extension Literature

https://bit.ly/3b3FQzi

