



cordially invite you to the

105th FOUNDATION DAY CELEBRATIONS & FARMERS' MEET

Tuesday, 5 January 2021 (9.30 am) P J Hall, ICAR-CPCRI, Kasaragod

Sri Rajmohan Unnithan

Hon'ble MP (Lok Sabha), Kasaragod has kindly consented to be the Chief Guest

Sri N. A. Nellikunnu

Hon'ble MLA, Kasaragod will preside over the function

Smt. Baby Balakrishnan

District Panchayat President, Kasaragod will be the Guest of Honour

Dr. A. K. Singh

Deputy Director General (Hort. Science), ICAR, New Delhi has kindly consented to deliver the Foundation Day Lecture

Dr. N. M. Nayar

Formerly Director, ICAR-CPCRI has kindly consented to deliver the First Dr. K. V. Ahamed Bavappa Memorial Lecture

> Dr. Anitha Karun Director

ICAR-CENTRAL PLANTATION CROPS RESEARCH INSTITUTE 105TH FOUNDATION DAY CELEBRATIONS & FARMERS' MEET 5 January 2021, PJ Hall

Programme

0930	Welcome	Dr. Anitha Karun
		Act. Director, ICAR-CPCRI
0945	Foundation Day Address	Dr. A. K. Singh
		Deputy Director General (Hort. Science), ICAR, New Delhi
1000	Dr. K. V. Ahamed Bavappa Memorial Lecture	Dr. N. M. Nayar
		Formerly Director, ICAR-CPCRI
1020	Felicitations	Dr. Jelfina C. Alouw
		Executive Director, International Coconut Community, Jakarta
		Smt. G. Jayalakshmi, IAS
		Chairman, Coconut Development Board, Kochi
		Dr. Venkatesh N. Hubballi
		Director, Directorate of Cashewnut and Cocoa Development, Kochi
		Dr. Homey Cheriyan
		Director, Directorate of Arecanut and Spices Development,
		Kozhikode
		Dr. B. K. Pandey
		ADG (Hort. Science), ICAR, New Delhi
1040	Presentation of Institute Awards	Dr. A. K. Singh
		Deputy Director General (Hort. Science), ICAR, New Delhi
1045	Exchange of MoA with Dr. YSR Horticultural	Dr. T. Janakiram, Vice Chancellor & Dr. YSR HU and
	University	Dr. Anitha Karun, Director, ICAR-CPCRI
1050	Release of Products	(i) Detection system for red palm weevil infestation
		(ii) Coconut Sap Chiller
	Release of Publications	(i) Cocoa Notebook (English & Kannada)
		(ii) Coconut Planting Material Production (English & Kannada)
		(iii) Scientific method of cultivation of arecanut (Assamese)
		(iv) Scientific method of cultivation of coconut (Assamese)
	Vote of thanks	Dr. K. Muralidharan, Act. HoD, Social Sciences
1100	Tea Break	
1130	Farmers' Meet	
	Lighting the lamp by the dignitaries	
	ICAR Song	
	Invocation	
1135	Welcome	Dr. Anitha Karun, Director
1140	Presidential Address	Sri N. A. Nellikunnu, Hon'ble MLA, Kasaragod
1150	Inauguration	Sri Rajmohan Unnithan, Hon'ble MP (Lok Sabha), Kasaragod
1205	Address by Guest of Honour	Smt. Baby Balakrishnan, President, District Grama Panchayat, Kasaragod
1215	Felicitations	Sri Prasanth P. V., Programme Executive, Akashvani, Kannur
1220	Distribution of critical inputs	
	Management of Thanjavur wilt (3 farmers)	
	Management of leaf eating caterpillar (2 fa	rmers)
	Coconut climbing devices (5 SC youths)	
	Coconut sap chiller	
	Release of 'Thengum Tanalum' (Audio CD based on Akashvani programme)	
	Release of Extension Literature	
1230	Vote of thanks	Dr. C. Thamban, Principal Scientist, ICAR-CPCRI
1235	National Antem	

Join us in the You Tube : https://bit.ly/3b3FQzi